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TEMPS

EQUIPAGE
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PILOTE

Francois
Frédéric
Sylvain
Bertrand
Cyril

Rémi
Fabian
Jean-Luc
Alexandre
Bertrand
Emmanuel
Thibault
Pierre-Rénald
Frédéric
Michel
Cyril
Jacques
Olivier
Fabrice
Georges
Philippe
Christophe
Frédéric
Olivier
Frédérick
Olivier
Bernard
Alain

Roel

Errol
Dominique
Olivier
Charles
Patrick
Rémy
Jean-Marc
Marc-Olivier
Simon
Marc
Franck
Guido
Franck
Dorian
Marc
Frédéric
Gabriel
Stéphane
Giampiero
Karim
Hubert
Nicolas
Hector
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COPILOTE

Valérie
Frédéric
Delphine
Sandrine
Pascaline

Valérie
Corinne
Philippe
Sandra
Véronique
Paul
Sandrine
Jean-Marie
Jean-Baptiste
Jérébme
Béatrice
Jessica
Hervé
Florian
Marc
Catherine
Arnaud
Raphaél
Ophélie
Jocelyne
Karen
Sylvie
Barbara
Daniele
John-Philip
Karina
Isabelle
Alice
Murielle
Mimose
Béatrice
Eddy
Frédéric
Violaine
Elena
Joél
Jérémy
Mathieu
Larie
Claude
Patricia
Lise

Aline
Tatyana
Laetitia
Maxime
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ZONE 1
02:10:02
01:38:47
01:33:31
01:52:31
01:46:27
01:38:27
02:07:36
01:47:46
01:46:40
01:50:49
01:55:31
02:17:06
01:57:56
01:55:27
01:47:30
01:36:283
02:09:23
01:44:47
01:45:37
02:05:22
02:24:21
01:49:17
01:44:54
01:46:55
01:54:21
02:03:10
01:37:18
01:54:25
02:16:45
02:10:52
01:59:48
01:52:35
02:18:26
02:06:12
01:58:53
01:42:08
02:03:15
02:04:56
01:55:29
01:46:26
02:08:39
02:15:00
02:04:57
01:37:56
02:05:16
02:06:07
01:58:10
01:43:31
02:22:43
01:52:26
01:53:42
01:40:05

ZONE 2
03:25:02
02:35:37
02:27:31
02:57:46
02:48:10
02:33:16
03:18:05
02:50:52
02:44:18
02:49:27
03:06:45
03:27:41
02:58:43
03:07:39
02:43:00
02:25:28
03:12:35
02:37:30
02:53:29
03:06:36
03:30:48
02:42:12
02:35:24
02:38:00
02:48:10
02:59:25
02:22:56
02:46:06
03:14:55
03:06:45
02:52:04
02:42:13
03:14:23
02:58:46
02:49:14
02:26:47
02:54:10
02:55:06
02:43:05
02:31:03
02:58:50
03:06:30
02:53:46
02:19:28
02:53:01
02:53:52
02:43:49
02:25:05
03:10:39
02:35:01
02:35:48
02:18:29

VITESSE MOY.

Z1
44,85
59,04
62,36
51,83
54,79
59,24
45,71
54,12
54,68
52,63
50,49
42,54
49,45
50,52
54,25
60,51
45,08
55,66
55,22
46,52
40,40
53,37
55,60
54,55
51,00
47,35
59,94
50,97
42,65
44,56
48,68
51,80
42,13
46,21
49,06
57,15
47,32
46,68
50,50
54,79
45,33
43,20
46,67
59,55
46,56
46,24
49,35
56,34
40,86
51,87
51,29
58,27

Z2
44,63
58,80
62,03
51,47
54,41
59,70
46,19
53,55
55,69
54,00
49,00
44,06
51,20
48,76
56,13
62,90
47 51
58,10
5274
49,04
43,41
56,41
58,88
57,91
54,41
51,00
64,02
55,09
46,94
49,00
53,18
56,41
47,07
51,18
54,07
62,34
52,54
52,26
56,11
60,58
51,16
49,06
52,66
65,61
52,89
52,63
55,86
63,07
47,99
59,03
58,73
66,07

A
0,22
0,24
0,34
0,36
0,38
0,46
0,49
0,57
1,02
1,37
1,49
1,52
1,75
1,75
1,88
2,39
2,44
2,44
2,48
2,52
3,00
3,05
3,28
3,36
3,41
3,65
4,08
4,12
4,30
4,43
4,50
4,60
4,94
4,97
5,01
5,19
5,22
5,57
5,61
5,78
5,83
5,86
5,98
6,06
6,33
6,38
6,50
6,73
7,13
7,16
7,44
7,80

CLASSEMENT

siScacBnicooNo o s ey -

g g A B DM DB DB DDA DWW OWWoWW oW WL WNDDNDNDDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDDND
N =+ O © 0o N O 0 b WDV 2 O© 00N O WM 2 O © oo N 0 W N 2 O



P ZERO™ BY NIGHT . 31/03/2012 . GRILLE CLASSEMENT . PAGE 2/2
TEMPS VITESSE MOY.
EQUIPAGE PILOTE COPILOTE ZONE1 ZONE2 Z1 z2 A CLASSEMENT

22 Thierry F Laure V 02:09:14 02:50:54 4513 5354 8,41 54

33 Remo \Y Christophe D 01:46:51 02:23:25 5458 63,80 9,22 56

31 Thierry M Peisuan C 01:37:45 03:02:49 59,66 50,05 9,61 58

72 Alexis B Catherine D 01:57:43 02:33:06 49,54 59,76 10,22 60

32 Vladimir F Sylvie A 01:56:14 02:30:32 50,17 60,78 10,61 62

28 Oscar M Karl M 02:13:01 02:44.00 43,84 5579 11,95 64

30 Augustin P Sophie M 02:17:52 02:34:.00 42,30 59,42 17,11 66

39 Meyer R Marilys R

56 Christophe F Laurence F

75 Christophe L Stéphanie L

DISQUALIFICATION - ABSENCE PASSAGE CP
58 Thierry M Pierre-dacques M

9 Jérome K Marie M

45 Patrice S Kevin S




